
UniprotKB
ID Entry	name organism full

name oglcnacscore oglcnac	sites phosphorylation
sites PMIDS sequence intracellular extracellular cytosol nucleus mitochndrion endoplasmic

reticulum
golgi
apparatus

plasma
membrane

0

Q15075 EEA1_HUMAN Homo
sapiens

Early
endosome
antigen	1

7.010371 T212;S540;S1124 S52;S70 30379171;34019948;30620550;372
17939;38665916

MLRRILQRTPGRVGSQGSDLDSSAT
PINTVDVNNESSSEGFICPQCMKSL
GSADELFKHYEAVHDAGNDSGHGG
ESNLALKRDDVTLLRQEVQDLQASL
KEEKWYSEELKKELEKYQGLQQQEA
KPDGLVTDSSAELQSLEQQLEEAQT
ENFNIKQMKDLFEQKAAQLATEIADI
KSKYDEERSLREAAEQKVTRLTEEL
NKEATVIQDLKTELLQRPGIEDVAVL
KKELVQVQTLMDNMTLERERESEK
LKDECKKLQSQYASSEATISQLRSEL
AKGPQEVAVYVQELQKLKSSVNELT
QKNQTLTENLLKKEQDYTKLEEKHN
EESVSKKNIQATLHQKDLDCQQLQS
RLSASETSLHRIHVELSEKGEATQKL
KEELSEVETKYQHLKAEFKQLQQQR
EEKEQHGLQLQSEINQLHSKLLETE
RQLGEAHGRLKEQRQLSSEKLMDK
EQQVADLQLKLSRLEEQLKEKVTNS
TELQHQLDKTKQQHQEQQALQQST
TAKLREAQNDLEQVLRQIGDKDQKI
QNLEALLQKSKENISLLEKEREDLYA
KIQAGEGETAVLNQLQEKNHTLQEQ
VTQLTEKLKNQSESHKQAQENLHD
QVQEQKAHLRAAQDRVLSLETSVNE
LNSQLNESKEKVSQLDIQIKAKTELL
LSAEAAKTAQRADLQNHLDTAQNAL
QDKQQELNKITTQLDQVTAKLQDKQ
EHCSQLESHLKEYKEKYLSLEQKTE
ELEGQIKKLEADSLEVKASKEQALQ
DLQQQRQLNTDLELRATELSKQLE
MEKEIVSSTRLDLQKKSEALESIKQK
LTKQEEEKKILKQDFETLSQETKIQH
EELNNRIQTTVTELQKVKMEKEALM
TELSTVKDKLSKVSDSLKNSKSEFEK
ENQKGKAAILDLEKTCKELKHQLQV
QMENTLKEQKELKKSLEKEKEASH
QLKLELNSMQEQLIQAQNTLKQNE
KEEQQLQGNINELKQSSEQKKKQIE
ALQGELKIAVLQKTELENKLQQQLT
QAAQELAAEKEKISVLQNNYEKSQE
TFKQLQSDFYGRESELLATRQDLKS
VEEKLSLAQEDLISNRNQIGNQNKLI
QELKTAKATLEQDSAKKEQQLQERC
KALQDIQKEKSLKEKELVNEKSKLA
EIEEIKCRQEKEITKLNEELKSHKLE
SIKEITNLKDAKQLLIQQKLELQGKA
DSLKAAVEQEKRNQQILKDQVKKEE
EELKKEFIEKEAKLHSEIKEKEVGMK
KHEENEAKLTMQITALNENLGTVKK
EWQSSQRRVSELEKQTDDLRGEIAV
LEATVQNNQDERRALLERCLKGEGE
IEKLQTKVLELQRKLDNTTAAVQELG
RENQSLQIKHTQALNRKWAEDNEV
QNCMACGKGFSVTVRRHHCRQCG
NIFCAECSAKNALTPSSKKPVRVCDA
CFNDLQG

True True 5.0 4.214 2.201 2.59 2.985 2.98


